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Names in RED generally support gun control – politely ask them to oppose the Governor’s 
gun control bill – be sure to be respectful – we need their votes. 
 
Names in BLUE support the 2nd Amendment – thank them for their support 
 

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - (JUD) - 2013 SESSION 
Name  District  Room No. & Building  Phone  E-mail address   (hyperlinks)  

Joseph F. Vallario, Jr.  (C)  (D)-27A  101 House Office Building  Ext. 3488  joseph.vallario@house.state.md.us  

Kathleen Dumais   (V-C)  (D)-15  101 House Office Building  Ext. 3052  kathleen.dumais@house.state.md.us  

Curtis S. Anderson  (D)-43  314 House Office Building  Ext. 3291  curtis.anderson@house.state.md.us  

Sam Arora  (D)-19  224 House Office Building  Ext. 3528  sam.arora@house.state.md.us  

Jill P. Carter  (D)-41  317 House Office Building  Ext. 3283  jill.carter@house.state.md.us  

Luke Clippinger  (D)-46  316 House Office Building  Ext. 3303  luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us  

John W. E. Cluster, Jr.  (R)-8  305 House Office Building  Ext. 3526  john.cluster@house.state.md.us  

Frank M. Conaway, Jr.  (D)-40  315 House Office Building  Ext. 3189  frank.conaway@house.state.md.us  

Glen Glass (R)-34A 325 House Office Building Ext. 3280 glen.glass@house.state.md.us 

Michael J. Hough  (R)-3B  324 House Office Building  Ext. 3240  michael.hough@house.state.md.us  

Kevin Kelly  (D)-1B  320 House Office Building  Ext. 3404  kevin.kelly@house.state.md.us  

Susan C. Lee  (D)-16  414 House Office Building  Ext. 3649  susan.lee@house.state.md.us  

Susan K. McComas  (R)-35B  319 House Office Building  Ext. 3272  susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us  

Michael A. McDermott  (R)-38B  323 House Office Building  Ext. 3431  mike.mcdermott@house.state.md.us  

Keiffer J. Mitchell, Jr.  (D)-44  426 House Office Building  Ext. 3802  keiffer.mitchell@house.state.md.us  

Neil C. Parrott  (R)-2B  212 House Office Building  Ext. 3636  neil.parrott@house.state.md.us 

Samuel Rosenberg (D)-41 131 House Office Building Ext. 3297 samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us 

Luiz R. S. Simmons  (D)-17  226 House Office Building  Ext. 3037  luiz.simmons@house.state.md.us  

Michael D. Smigiel, Sr.  (R)-36  323 House Office Building  Ext. 3555  michael.smigiel@house.state.md.us  

Darren M. Swain (D)-24 204 House Office Building Ext. 3692 darren.swain@house.state.md.us 

Kris Valderrama  (D)-26  205 House Office Building  Ext. 3210  kris.valderrama@house.state.md.us  

Geraldine Valentino-Smith  (D)-23A  209 House Office Building  Ext. 3101  geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us  

Jeffrey D. Waldstreicher  (D)-18  221 House Office Building  Ext. 3130  jeff.waldstreicher@house.state.md.us  

From Baltimore/Annapolis area: dial 410-841 + Ext. number   (FAX 410-841-3850) 
From Prince George's & Montgomery Co. areas (dial 301-858 + Ext. number)  (FAX 301-858-3850) 
From all other areas in Maryland (dial 1-800-492-7122 + Ext. number) 
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Names in RED generally support gun control – politely ask them to oppose the Governor’s 
gun control bill – be sure to be respectful – we need their votes. 
 
Names in BLUE support the 2nd Amendment – thank them for their support 
 
HOUSE HEALTH & GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS COMMITTEE - (HGO) - 

2013 SESSION 
Name  District  Room No. & Building  Phone  E-mail address   (hyperlinks)  

Peter Hammen  (C)  (D)-46 241 House Office Building  Ext. 3772 peter.hammen@house.state.md.us 

Shane Pendergrass (VC) (D)-13 241 House Office Building  Ext. 3139 shane.pendergrass@house.state.md.us 

Eric Bromwell (D)-8 415 House Office Building  Ext. 3766 eric.bromwell@house.state.md.us 

Robert Costa (R)-33B 159 House Office Building  Ext. 3551 bob.costa@house.state.md.us 

Bonnie Cullison (D)-19 220 House Office Building  Ext. 3883 bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us 

John Donoghue (D)-2C 425 House Office Building  Ext. 3125 john.donoghue@house.state.md.us 

Donald Elliott (R)-4B 311 House Office Building  Ext. 3118 donald.elliot@house.state.md.us 

William Frank (R)-42 213 House Office Building  Ext. 3793 william.frank@house.state.md.us 

James Hubbard (D)-23A 363 House Office Building  Ext. 3103 james.hubbard@house.state.md.us 

Wade Kach (R)-5B 201 House Office Building  Ext. 3359 a.wade.kach@house.state.md.us 

Ariana Kelly (D)-16 210 House Office Building  Ext. 3642 ariana.kelly@house.state.md.us 

Nicholaus Kipke (R)-31 164 House Office Building  Ext. 3421 nicholaus.kipke@house.state.md.us 

Susan Krebs (R)-9B 311 House Office Building  Ext. 3200 susan.krebs@house.state.md.us 

Pat McDonough (R)-7 310 House Office Building  Ext. 3334 t.mcdonough@house.state.md.us 

Dan Morhaim (D)-11 362 House Office Building  Ext. 3054 dan.morhaim@house.state.md.us 

Peter Murphy (D)-28 426 House Office Building  Ext. 3247 peter.murphy@house.state.md.us 

Shirley Nathan-Pulliam (D)-10 309 House Office Building  Ext. 3358 shirley.nathan.pulliam@house.state.md.us 

Nathaniel Oaks (D)-41 317 House Office Building  Ext. 3283 nathaniel.oaks@house.state.md.us 

Joseline Pena-Melnyk (D)-21 157 House Office Building  Ext. 3502 joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us 

Justin Ready (R)-5A 322 House Office Building  Ext. 3070 justin.ready@house.state.md.us 

Kirill Reznik (D)-39 225 House Office Building  Ext. 3039 kirill.reznik@house.state.md.us 

Shawn Tarrant (D)-40 151 House Office Building  Ext. 3545 shawn.tarrant@house.state.md.us 

Veronica Turner (D)-26 205 House Office Building  Ext. 3212 veronica.turner@house.state.md.us 

From Baltimore/Annapolis area: dial 410-841 + Ext. number   (FAX 410-841-3850) 
From Prince George's & Montgomery Co. areas (dial 301-858 + Ext. number)  (FAX 301-858-3850) 
From all other areas in Maryland (dial 1-800-492-7122 + Ext. number) 
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